416025 Oras - Tayttoventtiili, DN25

EAN: 6414150023040
LVI: 4012208
static.oras.com/416025

Tayttoventtiili
DN 25,G1

e Tekniset venttiilit

Tekniset tiedot

Tekniset ominaisuudet

DN koko (normimitta) DN25
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SP4160
Nimi
01 Lautanen taydellinen, DN20
01 Lautanen taydellinen, DN15, d 18
01 Lautanen taydellinen, DN25
02 0-rengas, 23.52x1.78, DN20
02 0-rengas, 19.1x1.6, DN15 Lopetettu
02 0-rengas, 29.87x1.78, DN25

Koodi
418383V
418382V
418384V
418343/10
£418342/10
£418344/10

LvI

6421813
6421812
6421814
6421809
6421808
6421810
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